HYVA TIPPING VALVE
Types
Max. 1* Max. 2*
220 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-220-P1"
250 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-250-P1"
280 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-280-P1"
350 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-350-P1"
220 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-220-P1"
250 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-250-P1"
280 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-280-P1"
350 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-350-P1"
220 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-220-P1"
250 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-250-P1" ** = included with valve
280 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-280-P1"
350 TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-350-P1"
* = The user can choose the maximum pressure limit by using the Pressure Selector (8)
Specifications ∆p - Q characteristic
Technical notes
Related documentation